TR ETL ) ERRINRITERERE

_— ~N

S B

b
1%

rBLH

eaga
1 #1O%
2310
3O
440
5O %
6% O&
TEOH
8 O#
9m O
10# O
1130 %
1240 =
1304
14 %10 %
15 % O
16 & O %
17%10#%
18O %
19 % O
20 O e
21580 %
22 7% O 7%
23 MO
24 % O %
25 MO &
26 O 2>
27 b O3t
28 % Om
29 %1 O ik
30 1 O 4

F 1

NI
JLLd s
CURITRE.
foie &
CURITILE 4
NI
NI
foie &
foie &
foie &
CURITILE 4
CURITILE 4
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PEORE IR
%5 R
%3 R
frl"éf];?i]"
2t TR P
CENN
Lk
Lk
EBRY
£H R
% 0
EBR
EEBRY

L I

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
l
l
2
1
2
2
2
2
l
2
2
1
1
1
3
1
3

X



31 » Ok
32 % O
3B3FOF
34 %0
3%20F
36 # O Z
RYIE=IOR: =
38 % O
39 # O
40+ O ¥
4150 =
42 0%
43 O 3%
44 7% O 4
45 %2 0=
46 O ¥
AT 1 O %
48 +:0 2.
49 % 0¥
50 & O %
51 3% O 7
52 M O £
53 MO
54 7 O %
552 0+¢
56 #0 &
5725 O ¥
58+ O#
59 % O =
60 +% O &
61 & O+
62 % Ot
63 % O %
64t O %
65 1 O #;
66 %0 %

B2 8L

900

900

900

350

700

700



67 50 K 9 ) 3 900
682 0% W ) 3 900
69 1 O ik A ] 1 0
7050 Fri- B 3 900
1% 0% e Ry 3 600
7240 & AR R 1 0
73 +0 % 52 % 1 0
- B ZH
APt E
S5 ¥z 3 SIS I S X
120% =t ®H 2 550
2608  ® iR 2 550
320 {7 ¥ 2 400
4%50% 27 @Y 3 1100
5 #&OwF fuk? H 3 0
67O 7 R 1 550
TRO& 7 R\ 2 700
8# O 17 We 1 0
9+#O0F " ¥ 3 700
1050  t5° @ 1 0
11AEOR  FHR | 1 0
12MOK PR 1 0
13% 0%  FeER) 1
14803 3R] 2 550
15#0% ARER) 1 0

S el il

(- ) BPER L RABTRAA € E R Hpndr L L1 BB i?ﬁ

(2) Simdd RFP L mang § 8 L% I R RS U L3
WS RANGT O PREFHL | F LI LE P g E R 11/29
FPTRR T R S R S WMEES LT A A E kAt



T~ B ﬁ%im

(=) g raa=st

I BRAME  Fefdmiie - F Ao F A OB IREREEA o

2. EWprig itk SrLisePRTAFLE rrEtEE0:0031100-0742684
R 1S A kT AR e (Tel * 251-1717) #wte 5k 7 48 o

(=) =% mR
ER A% 2 FER2-AA(I24&) 550~ 3. 3~124% 1350 =

4, 3T 150 &

(Z) BFHR0L Y 23 p 5 (AP E P AR FARF R - d A A
1%'43‘?’*37141552 )

I VARER
(=) 11729 % =3 9:00 w0 = F4RP| S 4 » FF35 % - FL4; 90 [0 B d > % =
319 :20 B Ewo
(=) Bé&rpa
1%- B &322 (8:30-9:00): « FBidpsg (£33 %3 Fe X ~if 80
% 180 5%)
$- B 28L(12:00) v BB EITESR(Se S T e B S T 360-6 8)
(Z)d»Bd=g3 A FgRE%
T~y Bﬂ_;ﬁi:;ﬁ b
F > RKET ABRER ﬁ;m Pt Ay PSR A RER G
*??ﬁﬂﬂi‘ﬁ? R TR o

REERA A g EE—Xa TP g & T 5500921566269
HiEFRET—Fa F° «fukeEiF> 7350938180209
FrAt A g @ g —7 LR A RER > T3 0956555625



